
The House was infomed that for the Calendar Year 2024 Woctors are on the list of Authorized Medical 

Attendants (AMA'S). AIl of these dodors were asked to file theit consent by issue of letters, to continge a; 
AMA'S in the year 202% but only 44 (iled their consent. further (04 new requests for englanerment of AMh, 
were received. 

S.1 Ater discUSsion in the meeting. the following doctors have been approved as AMA'S tnr the 
year 2025 as under 
Name of the MedBcal 

D Anshna Gupta 

Dr. Gavatri Sharma 

Prartitionet 

Dr Sanjcev Tandon 

Dr. Trideep Kaur 

5 Dr. Sanjay Jindal 

10 

Dr. Adhar Kumar 

Dr. Naresh Jolly 

Dr.lagjeet Singh Pawana 

Dr. Kulwant Singh 

11 Dr. Kiran Girdhar 

12 1 Dr. Satinder Paul Singh. 

13 Dr. Sudershan Girdhar 

16 

15 Dr. Sudeep Gupta 

17 

Dr. Mandeep Puri 

18 

19 
20 

14 Dr. Pardeep Kumar Dhir 

21 

Dr. Mamta Sharma 

24 

Dr. Meenakshi Puri 

Dr.Harmit Singh 
Dr. Sneh Lata 

Dr. Bhagwant Singh 

22 Dr. Neel Kamal 

Dr. Sudershan Chopra 

M.B.B.S. 

23 Dr. Monika Sadhana 

Qualificatlon 
MB.B.S. 

Dr. Ritu Malhotra 

ProfessBonal 

M.D.B.S. D.G.0. 

M.B.B.S, D.G.0. 

BA.M.S. 

(Gold Medalist) 
D.H.M.S. 

G.A.M.S.M.D.(Ayr.) 

M.B.B.S. 

B.H.M.S. 

(Homeopath) 

B.A.M.S. 

B.A.M.S. 

M.B.B.S. 
PGDHHM 

B.A.M.S. 

B.H.M.S, D.H.M.S. 

M.B.B.S. 

B.A.M.S. 

GA.M.S., M.SA.M. 
D.Sc.'A' 

BA.M.S. 
H.M.B.S. 
M.B.B.S.. M.S. 

(0BST & Gyan) 
M.B.B.S., M.S. 

(Gen. Surgery) 
B.H.M.S. 

BA.M.S. 

Address 

Krishna Clinic & Nursing Home, Samania Gate, 
Patiala 

Gayatri Hospital Sirhind Road, Bye Pass, 
Patlala. 

117-C Model Town, Patiala 

Deep Hospital Opp. Punjabi University, Patiala 

lindal Clinic, Near Malhotra Sweets, Bus Stand, 

Patiala 

Gian Devi Homeo Clinic, Zuzzar Nagar, Near 

Gali No.6, Patiala 
Naresh Clinic Opp. SBOP, Tripuri Town, Patiala 

514, SSST Nagar, Patiala 
Tikk's Homeo Centre Bindra Colony, Tripuri 

Town (Near Hotel Dlhillon Resi.), Patiala 

M.B.B.S, M.D. (Skin & 

V D) 

4121/1, Purbian Street, Sirhindi Gate, Patiala. 

Rajan Clinic, Outside Lahori Gate, Near Bus 
Stand, Patiala. 

Booth No. 26, Phase-II Market, Urban Estate, 

Patiala. 

Rajan Clinic, outside Lahori Gate, Patiala. 

# 4569, Radha Swami Street, Namdar Khan 
Road, Near Karam Ashram, Patiala. 

Jai Nursing Home, Twakali More, Patiala., 

#37-A Vikas Colony Patiala 

#3, Shanti Enclave, Opp. Sanjay Colony, BL 
Near Mohindra College, Patiala. 

4121/1, Purbian Street, Sirhindi Gate, Patiala. 
Chowk Old Kotwali, Patiala. 

Sneh Nursing Home, 9, Dhaliwal Colony, Near 
Jagdisl1 Aslhram Patiala. 

Singh, Patiala. 

Telephone No. 

(Clinlc) 
0175-2320696 

Dr.Neel Kamal, #2, Kamal colony, S.No.4-C, 
Sirhind Road, Patiala. 

Sadhana Clinic, Dharnpura Bazar. Opp. 
Jagdan1ba Furniture, Patala. 

Mallotra Skiu & Trauma Center Opp. 
Ayurvedic College Boys llostel, Moti Bagh 

Gurudwara load Patiala. 

0175-2359534 

0175-2219621 

0175-2282980 

98766-63224 

98885-00869 

92168-27300 

9814112802 

98143-05424 

98159-74312 

0175-2311050 

9815158200 

98156-06496 
0175-2280040 

0175-2311050 
9815158200 

98151-78359 

0175-2202395 

0175-2321683 

98154-94312 

0175-2212526 

Akal Hospital,5-Malwa Enclave, Dra Daba Jassa 0175-2221209 

0175-2250899 

98729-73072 

98146-85950 

Telephone No 
(Res.) 

0175-2320695 

8437681005 

9316611533 

0175-2219621 

0175-2287797 

0175-2201210 0175-2309-+43 
9872306660 

0175-2352896 

0175-2370511 

0175-2308879 

0175-2311052 

9888000535 
0175-2280240 

0175-2311052 

9883086998 

0175-2308879 

0175-2215225 

98141-04590 

99144.9909 

98552-85950 

98154-00487 

Pemar 

O Scanned with OKEN Scanne 



anret Singh 

41 

Nnshan Gopal Gural 

43 

DE. Reettma Markau 

$ Dr.Avtar Singh Bassan 

44 

Dr Shaulinder Singth 

0 DrNeelann Aavtar Singh 
BassJn 

DrNdhi Bansal 

40 Dr. Manu Mittal 

Dr. Sunil Kumar 
Dr. Rajinder Paul Bharti 

Dr. Mohinder Pal Garg 

Dr. Havinder Singh 

Copy to: 
1 

2 

3. 

4. 

5. 
6. 

7 

(AvwvetA) 

8 

RA.M S. 

(uo0N 
meicm) 

MRRS 

MD (Tadhatrics) 
MRRSMS 

(Sungerny) 
MRBSNM.D, (Mid S& 

MRBS. D0.MS 

M.RBS 

B.HM.SLCHD) 

MBRS, DCH. M.D. 
(Paed.) 

BAMS(Pb.) 

MBBS 

M.D.D.0.M.S, 

PGIMS 

DHMS, BHMS, D.SC 

DHMS, MD, D.Sc., 
LLB. 
B.A.M.S 

B.A.M.S. 
MBBS, DCH, MD 

(PAEDS) 
MBBS 

MBBS 

Bishan Nagar, Pathala 

Dhawan Clinic, Nalbha Gate, Patiala. 

Gian Chest Hosptal. Sheran Wala Gate.Patiala 

l1-B Raghbir Nagar, Behind Pollce Station 
Model Town, Patiala. 

Gupta Hospital 15-A, Model Town Patiala 

iupta Hospital 15:A, Model Town Patiala. 

175 Urban Estate Phase-l Patiala. 

91, Yadwindra Enclave, Nabha Road, Patiala. 

1595/3. Ragho Majra, Patiala 
Goyal Child Chnic, 16, Raghbir Colony,Patiala 

Markan Hospital.Shop No.1, Safabadi Gate, 
Kumar Sabha School Road, Patiala 

Public Clinic, Rose colony, Rajpura Road, Near 
Mathura Colony, Patiala 

41, Bank Colony, Khalsa College Road, Patiala. 

Sarb Niwas, 9/10, Prem Nagar, Bhadson Road, 
Patiala. 

Sarb Niwas, 9/10, Prem Nagar, Bhadson Road. 

Patiala. 
H. No.-1301, St.13, Guru Nanak Nagar,Patiala. 

Booth No 44C, Urban Estate, Phase-1, Patiala. 

Dr. Bharti's Medikidz Hospital, Rajbhaha 

9. The Concerned A.M.As. 

Road, 21 No. Phatak Flyover, Patiala 
Goodwill Clinic, #430 Street No. 15, Aman 

Nagar, Patiala 
Jagdish health Care, #2, Century Enclave 

Market, Nabha Road, Patiala 

The Pr.Chief Commissioner of Income Tax, NWR, Chandigarh. 

The Chief Commissioner of Income Tax, Amritsar. 

98551.98561 

0175-5015011 

All the Heads of Offices/Departments of Central Govt. at Patiala. 

All Offices In charge of Income Tax Department at Patiala. 

0175-2308154 

0175-22 18800 

0175-2215500 

0175-2218800 

The Secretary, Income Tax Group C Employees Federation. 

98143-20479 

0175-2212526 

0175-2219854 

9872251038 

9815004459 

0175-2200441 

9814610S13 

9814630513 

7340928039 

7009915759 

06. All the above decisions were taken in the meeting unanimously. The meeting cqncluded with a 

The Secretary, lncome Tax Group D Employees Federation, Patiala. 

0175-2212324 

9023022024 

0175-2210202 

The Offices Superintendents and Incharge of all the Branches of this office. 

81461-11441 

0175-2301312 

98724-20154, 
81465-90154 

9814045500 

9872094393 

0175-28I117 

0175-2215225 

0175-22 19854 

98140-88408 

Pr. Commissioner pf Income Tax, Patiala 
Cum-Chairman GEWCC, Patiala. 

8059959777 

9814246601 

8146409823 

9855606257 

Dr.G.S.Rhani Kishore ) 

The Secretary, Income Tax IRS Association and Income Tax Gazetted Services Federation, Patiala. 

(MUKESH BATISH) 

note of thanks and best wishes for the year 2025 by the Secretary. 
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